
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICA11ON OF CONTRACT I NC--33-10-324 I

I MODrCWAINP ITVEOT! -T5 REWU1MflON#"URCKh RCL 10 P"OJST O (w@uF0w
M0RPA#: NRR-12-274

See block 16C. F?.TMIS4: 123517

a o ISE 7. 3100 I.wmwesar 0 cow 13100

U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Cownission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory CowaLssion
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. mLal Stop: TWB-01-lOix
fail Stop: TWS-01-•10N
Washington, DC 20555 Woashngton, DC 20555

t MWUANDADORS1160PGONTRACTOR Wi, ON w as,5flsa OW aP 00 iQ94TM Wff UTOAT)oHN

Apom.wwr Inc 6TE flu)

42 READS twY 10 Mou"TION OFm € ON1WACTF0I•r• O.

0S35F0125S NRC-TO07

UNE CKSTLE DE 197201649

coNe D0N152858358 pFCjLITYcOce 1 02-22-2012

11. THI ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLUCITATIONS

OWa hiI w-urId sdt M m v baended• mbi i ber14. h Trhu and dae •i dfld •hw• oofOIfn Is miended. [] to TOt

Oiler must sdmmbldg. , 1;~ of tlk uii~enet pruiorto 1ft hour &Wd dosab apedled In fte eclidle or as A -Asd bywoneoldiefolafngmtirods
(a) -BDy ownpu !1 8 and 15, mid rum.bg _ =pies of tw amndmeuv () 9ya1nOwlmdgh• 'ulu offfe ammdrnsIonesecop• o0f9w

ur mumiVd; o- (€) By Fi ltter or tlepm u!di idudN a go e loemb eo lallc n mid i mu su inumi. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWI.EDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR To THE HOUR AND TE SPECIFIED MAY
I"LT IN REJSGTION OF YOUR OFFER. I byvn Aba 0 waw0m.mwlt you eIsi to dhInge am ofir anhedy a•mbod, sucha maybe mede
b t-Ieem or Ier pro d ea tee orw Ir m rai reno t 1e solIeon mId til •wn n mid b eeeie i to i en

ILACA NNWTANIQM*VX Tl1ON ATA (mp*" B&R.; 2012-X0200-20-11-5-156 JC: J469B DOC: 252A
APPI; 31X0200.220 AICS. 541511 POC: D302
Obligation Amount: $0.00

I& THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

P9 A TH0U CiORV0U E1XKAiMUMNT 1.(uu .v PThEYAM OIUC VT NOTN IN irs 14 A 1zoNM 516COPIcTAOT NO. Pd VT M

K Tl1AroVB NsW CONTMOCTJXVER 1B VMPoW ROIFLWT THE AWhNNITRAW~A QwiN= (wa m5W INs6 I Ias Rfn 0"e~42
' 8-T FO IN M31514, PIM M lrO 11TE A1UFT4 OF FAR 48.l•0W

Q InMOUPPtJMI(mcRSIMPF1•.*ou TIU n is WTO PSUrJKT TO AUTHOWV OP FAR Clause 52.217-9
X' OPTION TO EXEND TERM OF CONTRACT (MAR 2000)

E. IMPORTANT: Calontud [Ia noc, [Ew requkt sIn tills docuusnt and returnL _ copiesto the IWa* ofics.

14 ILDSOCN0OFAMBOM eAf00MAN PqwM IpU uA IIm*In. Pwd M wd . *mSfrw.)

The Purpose of this modification is to exercise option year one, thereby extending the taek order period of performaace
from March 1, 2012 through Septenber 30, 2013.

ToCl Obligation Amoumt: $276,000.00 (Unchanged)
Tool Coiling Amount: $809,720.94 (COhaned)
P995md of Perfoarvance- March 1, 2012 through SepteIber 30, 2013 (Changed)

,I.

V1Pw35 tw p dtu wiWd Is'u GIVOOMMAe a~ Ie h~s aswi~,vhs wd W .a0a9 -i hi I a min~~wdG
a

W&A NAMS AMP~W RS OF G (r).WP.*Q

r~r~ Lj~AXeA Co ')?o4~ S~ryt~ A~&~s1~~
leA KUM AND iOF C1LONTRCcfATING~ (iFV1R Urw

William Adams
Contrac~inq 0ficer 1

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLMTh
IMIATE AWNM~ SEP 1 4 2012

------ - - ttati i" v


